FILMES COM PRODUCAO/COPRODUGCAO FRANCESA CONFIRMADOS

2024.10.29

Programa
Before And After
Before And After
Before And After
Cinema Falado
Cinema Falado, School Trip
Cinémathéque Idéale Des Banlieues Du
Monde
Cinémathéque Idéale Des Banlieues Du
Monde
Cinémathéque Idéale Des Banlieues Du
Monde
Cinémathéque Idéale Des Banlieues Du
Monde
Cinématheque Idéale Des Banlieues Du
Monde
Cinémathéque Idéale Des Banlieues Du
Monde

Titulo
Le Monde Vivant
Roma
Zéro De Conduite
As Noites Ainda Cheiram A Pélvora
Percebes

Apres Le Soleil

Ils Ont Tué Kader

L'amour Existe

Les Splendides

Se Souvenir D'une Ville

Vers La Tendresse

Realizador(es)
Eugene Green
Frederico Fellini
Jean Vigo
Inadelso Cossa
Alexandra Ramires "Xa", Laura Gongalves

Rayane Mcirdi

Collectif Mohamed

Maurice Pialat

Meryem-Bahia Arfaoui

Jean-Gabriel Périot

Alice Diop

Ano
2003
1972
1933
2024
2024

2024

1980

1960

2021

2023

2015

Duragao
71
120
49
92
12

25

22

21

11

109

39
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Programa

Closing Film

Docs4Teens

Docs4Teens

Docs4Teens

Europe Does Not Exist, I've Been There
Europe Does Not Exist, I've Been There
Europe Does Not Exist, I've Been There
International Competition
International Competition
International Competition
International Competition

Mostra Espanha

Mostra Espanha
School Trip

School Trip

School Trip

Titulo
Allégorie Citadine
Fatmé
Maydegol
Voyage A Gaza
La Passion De Jeanne D'arc
Latcho Drom
Totrio Zrnv OuixAn
Le Jardin Noir
Le Retour Du Projectionniste
Tardes De Soledad
The Flats
For Here Am | Sitting In A Tin Can Far Above
The World
Volvereis
La Boulangerie De Boris

Nube

Swing To The Moon

Realizador(es)
Alice Rohrwacher, Jr
Diala Al Hindaoui
Sarvnaz Alambeigi
Piero Usberti
Carl Theodor Dreyer
Tony Gatlif
Theodoros Angelopoulos
Alexis Pazoumian
Orkhan Aghazadeh
Albert Serra
Alessandra Celesia
Gala Hernandez Lépez, Gala Hernandez
Lopez
Jonas Trueba
Masa Avramovic
Christian Arredondo Narvaez, Diego Alonso
Sdnchez De La Barquera Estrada
Marie Bordessoule, Chloé Lauzu, Adriana
Bouissié, Vincent Levrero, Nadine De Boer,
Solenne Moreau,Elisa Drique

Ano
2024
2023
2024
2024
1928
1993
1988
2024
2024
2024
2024

2024

2024
2023

2023

2022

Duragao
21
15
74
67
81

103
127
80
88
125
114

19

113
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Programa
Fabrico em Série
Special Screenings
Tour D'europe
Transmission Competition
Transmission Competition

Titulo
Le Monde De Demain
Ernest Cole: Lost And Found
Interdit Aux Chiens Et Aux Italiens
Ethiopiques Suite Magnetic
Soundtrack To A Coup D'etat

Realizador(es)
Hélier Cisterne, Katell Quillévéré
Raoul Peck
Alain Uguetto
Stephane Jourdain
Johan Grimonprez

Ano
2022
2024
2023
2023
2024

Duragao
52
106
90
88
150

PORTO/POST/DOC: FILM & MEDIA FESTIVAL
info@portopostdoc.com | opencall@portopostdoc.com | press@portopostdoc.com

PORTO/POST/DOC FESTIVAL CINEMA - ASSOCIAGAO CULTURAL

Rua Candido dos Reis 46, 2D | 4050-151 Porto, Portugal

NIF: PT 513 034 846 | IBAN: PT50 0010 0000 51060300001 95



